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LIFE TAELE, CITIES AND TOWNS, VAS COONRTY, 1985
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MALE

0- 1 0.02212 100000 2272 98451 6711880 67.12 n-

- 5 0.00098 97788 96 390960 6613429 67.63 9

5- 10 0.00071 97692 69 488287 6222469 63.69 5-

10- 15 0.00152 97623 148 487745 £734182 58.74 10-

15- 20 0.00425 97475 414 486340 5246437 53.82 ¢ 108

20— 25 0.00248 97061 240 484705 4760097 49.04 20-

25— 30 0.00475 96821 460 482955 4275392 44,16 25

30- 135 0.00679 96361 654 480170 3792437 39.36 30

35—~ 40 0.01425 95707 1364 475125 3312267 34.61 35-

40— 45 0.02175 94343 2052 466585 2837142 30.07 49-

45—~ 50 0.04997 92291 4612 349925 2370557 25.69 ys-

59— 55 0.06268 87679 5496 424655 1920632 21.91 50-
E5—- 60 0.08376 82183 68834 393705 1495977 18.20 =5

60— 65 0.1479% 75299 11140 348645 1102272 14.64 £0-

65— 70 0.20931 64159 13429 287222 753627 11.75 65-
70— 75 0.27461 50730 13931 218822 466405 9.19 an-
75—~ RO D.412M 36799 15165 146082 247582 673 75

80— 85 0.6290% 21634 13609 74147 101500 45.69 R0

85— 1.00000 8025 8025 27352 27352 3.40 85

FEMALE

0—- 1 0.01606 100000 1606 98875 7313501 7313 )

- 5 0.00204 98394 201 393174 7214626 13>32 1

5— 10 0.00224 98193 220 490415 6821452 69.47 5

10— 15 0.00087 97973 86 489650 6331037 64.62 10

15— 20 0.00594 97837 582 487980 €841387 59.67 15

20—~ 25 0.00112 97305 109 486252 5353307 55.02 20

25~ 30 0.00255 97196 247 485362 4867155 50.08 z5

in- 35 0.00433 96949 420 483695 4381793 45.20 39

35~ 40 0.00690 95529 666 480980 3898098 40.138 a5

40— 45 0.01205 95863 155 476427 3317118 35.65 40

45~ 5( 0.01670 94708 1581 469587 2940691 21.05 45

50—~ 55 0.04245 93127 3954 455750 2471108 26.53 €0

E5- 60 0.03981 89173 3550 436990 2015354 22.60 55

60— 65 0.07612 85623 6518 411820 1578361 18.43 60

5- 70 0.13092 7910% 10356 369635 11665484 14,75 65

79- 75 0.18055 68749 12413 312712 796909 11.59 70
75— '’0 0.32307 56336 18201 236177 484196 8.59 75
80- 85 D.41667 3813% 15830 150950 248019 6.50 80

85— 1.00200 22245 222485 97069 97069 4.36 85
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